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Summary Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 11/06/2025

Knutsford Town Council

Actual Year To Date Current Annual Bud Variance Annual Total Committed Expenditure Funds Available % Spent

Finance
Income

13,637 81,450 67,813
417,942 834,360 416,418

Expenditure
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve

0 67,813
404,306 752,910 348,604

16.7%
50.1%

Community
Income

740 16,280 15,540
0 0 0

Expenditure
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve

0 15,540
(740) (16,280) (15,540)

4.5%
0.0%

Assets and Operations

Income
96,963 229,368 132,405
71,633 141,473 69,840

Expenditure
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve

15,506 116,899
(25,329) (87,895) (62,566)

49.0%
50.6%

Environment and Transport

Income
3,906 68,750 64,844

0 3,700 3,700
Expenditure

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve
1,902 62,942

(3,906) (65,050) (61,144)
8.4%
0.0%

Events

Income
6,694 64,440 57,746

15,233 46,325 31,092
Expenditure

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve
184 57,562

8,538 (18,115) (26,653)
10.7%
32.9%

Town Centre
Income

8,847 137,040 128,193
21,216 75,590 54,374

Expenditure
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve

5,884 122,308
12,369 (61,450) (73,819)

10.7%
28.1%

Personnel

Income
79,411 522,472 443,061

0 0 0
Expenditure

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve
0 443,061

(79,411) (522,472) (443,061)
15.2%

0.0%
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Summary Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 11/06/2025

Knutsford Town Council

Actual Year To Date Current Annual Bud Variance Annual Total Committed Expenditure Funds Available % Spent

210,198 1,119,800 909,602 23,476 886,126
526,024 1,101,448 575,424

Net Income over Expenditure
Expenditure

Grand Totals:- Income

315,827 (18,352) (334,179)
20.9%
47.8%

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 315,827 (18,352) (334,179)


